MSCW01 Series
Electric Characteristic Note
Date:2024-02-27  Rev:2    MSCW01 Series – EC Notes  1
MSCW01 Series EC Note
DC-DC CONVERTER 1W, SMD Package
Features
►Industrial SMD Package
►Wide 2:1 Input Voltage Range

>2.5mm 250℃ 245℃ 245℃
Date:2024-02-27  Rev:2    MSCW01 Series – EC Notes  29
Part Number Structure
M -01
Output Power
1 Watt
S
Single
Dual
Output Quantity
S:
D:
SC
Package Type
SMD-14
05
Input Voltage Range
4.5 VDC~ 905:
18 VDC~ 3624:
9 VDC~ 1812:
Output Voltage
05
05:
12:
VDC
VDC
5
12
15: VDC15
W
Wide 2:1
Input Voltage Range
36 VDC~ 7548:
MTBF and Reliability
The MTBF of MSCW01 series of DC-DC converters has been calculated using
MIL-HDBK 217F NOTICE2, Operating Temperature 25℃, Ground Benign.
Model MTBF Unit
MSCW01-05S05 3,065,788
Hours
MSCW01-05S12 3,281,459
MSCW01-05S15 3,644,574
MSCW01-05D12 2,826,113
MSCW01-05D15 3,210,134
MSCW01-12S05 3,090,639
MSCW01-12S12 3,241,876
MSCW01-12S15 3,691,926
MSCW01-12D12 2,931,378
MSCW01-12D15 3,132,389
MSCW01-24S05 3,108,962
MSCW01-24S12 3,565,277
MSCW01-24S15 3,696,868
MSCW01-24D12 3,039,345
MSCW01-24D15 3,309,884
MSCW01-48S05 2,992,537
MSCW01-48S12 3,337,463
MSCW01-48S15 3,373,606
MSCW01-48D12 2,840,044
MSCW01-48D15 3,113,289
	24V Input Models
	24V Input Models